	RTI APPEA	L DETAILS	
RTI Appeal Registration No. :		RTI Appeal Received Date :	19/11/2023
RTI Request Registration No. :		RTI Request Registration Date :	17/10/2023
Name:	Himashu Veer	Gender:	Male
Address:	83, Gali ManiharanBareilly		
Pin Code :	243003		
State :	Uttar Pradesh	Country:	India
Phone:	+91-7895681509	Mobile No :	+91-7895681509
Email :	veerslegal@gmail.com		
Status :	Urban	Educational Status:	Above Graduate
Citizenship :	Indian	Is Appellant below poverty line?:	No
CPIO of Public Authority Approached :	11924	CPIO's Order/Decision Date :	Details not provided
CPIO's Order/Decision No. :	Details not provided		
Ground For Appeal:	No Response Within the Time Limit		
Text of RTI First Appeal :	As Informed by Roorkee office of NR-I that Rampur district Uttar Pradesh covered under 400kV Kashipur-Bareilly Line, which now, comes under the jurisdiction of NRTS-III. All the related documents have already been handed over to Bareilly Office of NRTS-III. Therefore, information will be provided directly by CPIO, NRTS-III Lucknow. This was the information provided in the 1st RTI request but the said RTI was already forwarded to the concerned CPIO i.e. CPIO, NRTS-III Lucknow, so kindly provide the information asked for in the RTI		

1 of 1 20-11-2023, 08:32